WINCHESTER BAY

BUS:#1 COLOR: BLUE

MORNINGS

7:15 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:22 - BIG BOBBER ON 8TH ST

7:25 - WINCHESTER BAY FIRE HALL

7:27 - STOCKADE MARKET

7:32 - OREGON COAST POWER SPORTS
7:33 - SALMON HARBER RV PARK

7:35 - OREGON COAST RV

7:40 - HIGHLAND

7:45 - CIRCLE DRIVE

LTI
9-Oct-20

AFTERNOONS

11:05 - LEAVE BUS BARN

11:15 - CIRCLE DRIVE

11:30 - HIGHLAND

11:47 - BIG BOBBER ON 8TH ST

11:48 - WINCHESTER BAY FIRE HALL
11:49 - STOCKADE MARKET

11:55 - OREGON COAST POWER SPORTS
11:56 - SALMON HARBOR RV PARK

11:57 - OREGON COAST RV



